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Total Number of Voters : 4,568 of 32,605 = 14.01%

03/10/2008 05:02 PM

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Preference for Presidential Nominee, Vote For 1     

 23  38 151.04% 0.64% 0.83%John Edwards

 1,181  2,303 1,12253.20% 47.99% 50.53%Barack Obama

 4  5 10.18% 0.04% 0.11%Christopher J. Dodd

 4  5 10.18% 0.04% 0.11%Joe Biden

 3  11 80.14% 0.34% 0.24%Bill Richardson

 1,005  2,196 1,19145.27% 50.94% 48.18%Hillary Clinton

 2,220Cast Votes: 99.78%  2,338  4,55899.79% 99.78%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4

0.04%

0.18%

 0

 5  9

 10.00%

0.21%

0.02%

0.20%

United States Senator, Vote For 1     

 772  1,711 93947.71% 52.78% 50.37%Richard J. (Rick) Noriega

 465  925 46028.74% 25.86% 27.23%Gene Kelly

 198  387 18912.24% 10.62% 11.39%Rhett R. Smith

 183  374 19111.31% 10.74% 11.01%Ray McMurrey

 1,618Cast Votes: 72.72%  1,779  3,39775.93% 74.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  607

0.00%

27.28%

 1

 563  1,170

 10.04%

24.03%

0.02%

25.61%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 680  1,520 84047.03% 51.95% 49.62%Mark Thompson

 427  890 46329.53% 28.63% 29.06%Dale Henry

 339  653 31423.44% 19.42% 21.32%Art Hall

 1,446Cast Votes: 64.99%  1,617  3,06369.01% 67.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  779

0.00%

35.01%

 1

 725  1,504

 10.04%

30.94%

0.02%

32.92%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1     

 1,298  2,725 1,427100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Jordan

 1,298Cast Votes: 58.34%  1,427  2,72560.90% 59.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  927

0.00%

41.66%

 0

 916  1,843

 00.00%

39.10%

0.00%

40.35%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1     

 537  1,173 63635.66% 38.38% 37.09%Baltasar D. Cruz

 969  1,990 1,02164.34% 61.62% 62.91%Sam Houston

 1,506Cast Votes: 67.69%  1,657  3,16370.72% 69.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  719

0.00%

32.31%

 0

 686  1,405

 00.00%

29.28%

0.00%

30.76%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1     

 1,090  2,178 1,08870.41% 64.72% 67.45%Susan Criss

 458  1,051 59329.59% 35.28% 32.55%Linda Reyna Yañez

 1,548Cast Votes: 69.57%  1,681  3,22971.75% 70.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  677

0.00%

30.43%

 2

 660  1,337

 20.09%

28.17%

0.04%

29.27%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 1,323  2,793 1,470100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan Strawn

 1,323Cast Votes: 59.46%  1,470  2,79362.74% 61.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  902

0.00%

40.54%

 0

 873  1,775

 00.00%

37.26%

0.00%

38.86%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1     

 1,276  2,736 1,460100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J.R. Molina

 1,276Cast Votes: 57.35%  1,460  2,73662.31% 59.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  949

0.00%

42.65%

 0

 883  1,832

 00.00%

37.69%

0.00%

40.11%

Chief Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1     

 1,314  2,780 1,466100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Catherine Stone

 1,314Cast Votes: 59.06%  1,466  2,78062.57% 60.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  911

0.00%

40.94%

 0

 877  1,788

 00.00%

37.43%

0.00%

39.14%

District Attorney, 198th Judicial District, Vote For 1     

 1,313  2,783 1,470100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Richard L. Ellison

 1,313Cast Votes: 59.01%  1,470  2,78362.74% 60.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  912

0.00%

40.99%

 0

 873  1,785

 00.00%

37.26%

0.00%

39.08%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 388  769 381100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Nancy Banks

 388Cast Votes: 58.52%  381  76961.25% 59.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  275

0.00%

41.48%

 0

 241  516

 00.00%

38.75%

0.00%

40.16%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 1,309  2,759 1,450100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Frank Ferrigno

 1,309Cast Votes: 58.83%  1,450  2,75961.89% 60.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  916

0.00%

41.17%

 0

 893  1,809

 00.00%

38.11%

0.00%

39.60%


